Date

01/11/
16
01/18/
16

01/25/
16

02/01/
16

02/08/
16
02/15/
16
02/22/
16
02/29/
16

Games for RE/MAX All-Stars, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Time

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

Away Team

Shake N Go
RE/MAX All-Stars
RE/MAX All-Stars

Goodfellas
All About Buckets
RE/MAX All-Stars
Paul Taylor Inc

Dynasty All-Stars

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

43
60
51
55
55
54
51

28

Home Team

RE/MAX All-Stars
Paul Taylor Inc
Dynasty All-Stars
RE/MAX All-Stars
RE/MAX All-Stars
Shake N Go
RE/MAX All-Stars

RE/MAX All-Stars

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
35 Loss
49 Win
48 Win
90 Win
57 Win
78 Loss
82 Win
66 Win
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